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unit: mm

measurements, good wear- resistance 

Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

Buttons: on/off, zero, mm/in, INC 

Data output(cable code:100-03 or 100-04) 

Automatic power on/off

Made of stainless steel

116-006-11

Carbide tipped jawsCarbide tipped jaws

DIGITAL CALIPER WITH CARBIDE 
TIPPED JAWS

SERIES 116

External 
measurement

Depth 
measurement

Step 
measurement

Internal 
measurement

CR2032CertificateCertificate Data output

Accuracy La b c

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm 

24

25

21

16

16

16 236

400

h

40

60

19

20.5

16

Range

0-150mm/0-6''

0-300mm/0-12''

0-200mm/0-8''

Code

116-006-11

116-008-11

116-012-11

Made of hard plastic

Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

Buttons: on/off, zero, mm/inch

unit: mm
L

h

c

ba

L

0-150mm/0-6'' ±0.2mm 243

a

21

h

40

b

16

c

16117-006-11

Range AccuracyCode

PLASTIC DIGITAL CALIPER117

External 
measurement

Internal 
measurement

LR44

LR44

CALIPER

12

With manufacturer inspection certificate


